\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2025/26  Categoria i Fase: C.t. Infantil Femeni Promocio Grup: 03

Jornada 10

Partit Resultat

Data i hora

29086: CE VILA OLIMPICA - BASQUET NEUS -
29087: CLUB ESPORTIU DIAGONAL MAR B - SALESIANS BADALONA 57 - 58
AE MINGUELLA - PURE CUISINE

20-12-2025 10:30
20-12-2025 10:45

DESCANSA

Classificacio

BASQUET NEUS

CE VILA OLIMPICA

AE MINGUELLA - PURE CUISINE
SALESIANS BADALONA

CLUB ESPORTIU DIAGONAL MAR B
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333 258
329 270
411 330
299 398
326 442
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